Health |T Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

NwHIN Power Team
Thursday, July 24, 2014, 3:30 p.m. —5:00 p.m. ET

3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: Deliberate and Reach Consensus on Query for Patient
Record Recommendations

Welcome and Agenda Review
— Dixie Baker, Chair; David McCallie, Co-Chair

Review of Query for Patient Record task and Draft Recommendations

Discussion

Consensus on Query Recommendations

Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



