## Health IT Standards Committee A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT



## **AGENDA**

## **HIT Standards Committee NwHIN Power Team**

Thursday, July 24, 2014, 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. ET

3:30 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call  — Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator  Meeting Objective: Deliberate and Reach Consensus on Query for Patient Record Recommendations
3:35 p.m.	Welcome and Agenda Review  — Dixie Baker, Chair; David McCallie, Co-Chair
3:40 p.m.	Review of Query for Patient Record task and Draft Recommendations
4:00 p.m.	Discussion
4:30 p.m.	Consensus on Query Recommendations
4:50 p.m.	Next Steps
4:55 p.m.	Public Comment
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn